



SOUTHWEST INDIAN FOUNDATION - DONORS			
	9,651	\$5-49.99, 0-12 Mo. Donors	Exchange Only
	7,305	\$10-49.99, 0-12 Mo. Donors	Exchange Only
	14,001	\$5-99.99, 0-12 Mo. Donors	Exchange Only
	11,655	\$10-99.99, 0-12 Mo. Donors	Exchange Only
	16,771	\$5-49.99, 13-36 Mo. Donors	\$85.00/M
	10,910	\$10-49.99, 13-36 Mo. Donors	+\$12.00/M
	22,383	\$5-99.99, 13-36 Mo. Donors	\$95.00/M
	16,522	\$10-99.99, 13-36 Mo. Donors	+\$12.00/M

For over fifty years, the Southwest Indian Foundation has been desperately working to relieve the tremendous poverty and despair among the poor Native Americans in the Southwestern United States.

They actively support 17 mission schools on the Reservation, support two homes for battered women and two orphanages for Indian children. They sponsor four alcohol counseling centers and 30 AA groups. They are strong advocates of "self-help".

Names have been acquired through a catalog mailing offering beautiful works of art, hand-crafted by Native American artists and artisans as well as donor appeals.

DATE	
UPDATED	09/08/2022
NAMES THRU	09/06/2022
UNIT OF SALE	\$20.00
GENDER	0% Male
	0% Female
<u>SOURCE</u>	100% Direct Mail
0515050	
<u>SELECTS</u>	
STATE/SCF/ZIP	\$8.00/M
\$10+	\$12.00/M
\$5+	\$10.00/M
RUN CHARGE	\$10.00/M
KEY CODING	\$2.00/M
RECENCY	\$10.00/M
EMAIL	\$65.00/F
NON-RECIPROCAL	20.00/M
MINIMUM ORDER	5,000
DELIVERY	5 Working Days from
	receipt of order
<u>EXCHANGES</u>	Allowed
<u>REUSE</u>	Please Inquire
NET NAME	Not Allowed

Adam Evans

adam@maryegranger.com

Mary Elizabeth Granger & Associates, Inc. 2112 Belair Road, Suite 4A Fallston, MD 21047 Phone: (410) 842-1170

www.maryegranger.com

CANCELLATION

All orders cancelled on or before mail date will incur a \$50.00 Cancellation Fee in addition to applicable running, selection & shipping charges. All orders cancelled after mail date will incur full list rental charges.

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

MEGA reserves the right to charge reciprocal pricing Sample mail piece required Mail date clearance required